

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्य-706 बालीपुर पंच से बालीपुर होकर औरत मादव देवी
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री-जमीन आबुल हसन, (सिंहो अभिओ) DIVISION

कार्य उत्तर प्र. रोसाद

संबद्ध-लक्ष्मी सिंह

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No- 05SBD/20-21 P/B No.- 568

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 th on A.C. Road					
At the back of lot					
Date of Entry: — 20/04/23					
Item (1/2) clearing & grubbing road land					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 0.56 HA					
@ Rs 52970.33/HA — Rs 29663.59					
Item (2A) Setting out work bench					
Made —					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 1.60 km					
@ Rs 34999.40/km — Rs 55999.04					

Item (3/4) Excavation of road work					
at box cutting —					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs 130.83/m ³ — Rs 981.22					

Item (4/5) Cut of embankment					
with deposited soil —					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 4.50 m ³					
@ Rs 30.23/m ³ — Rs 136.04					

Item (5/6) Excavation of road work					
hydraulic excavator —					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³ — Rs 567.00					

Item (6/7) Cut of subgrade and cattle					
shoulder —					
U.M.B.P. 33 = 2552.70 m ³					

Continuation
@ Rs 192.25/m³ — Rs 490757.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stn (20/21) Rd & Aring Traffic Sign board					
UTMBP-35					
(a) 600 mm sq A - 01 No					
@ 3575.81/sq ft					3576.00
(b) 600 mm Circular - 02 No					
@ 4756.112/sq ft					9512.00
(c) 800 x 600 rectangle - 01 No					
@ 6587.01/sq ft					6587.00
(d) 600 x 400 rectangle - 01 No					
@ 4635.30/sq ft					4635.00
Stn (21/22) Potholes thermoplastic sand					
(a) 25 Potholes - 260.00 m ²					
@ 721.95/m ²					187707.00
(b) C.C. Potholes 60.00 m ²					
@ 822.56/m ²					49354.00
Stn (22/24) Road fixing Citizens					
Logo board					
UTMBP 36 - 03 No					
@ 9650.55/sq ft					28952.00
Stn (23/24) Cost of embankment with					
approved M.S.					
UTMBP 36.					
(a) load upto 1000 mtr - 791.09 m ²					
@ 190.57/m ²					150758.00
(b) load upto 10 mtr - 425.97 m ²					
@ 149.08/m ²					63504.00

Continuation

Total 9842860.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Diff — B 9842860.00
Add 0.25% 12%				(+) B	1181143.00
Add 1% 4000				(+) B	98429.00
Add 8/100				(+) B	100000.00
				Total B	1,12,22,432.00
less 0.25% below caper Agg.				(-) B	28056.00
					1194376.00
less hours pay inform (37)				(-) B	9741071.00
Net Payable.				B	1453305.00

20.9.23
 20.9.23
 20.9.23
 20.9.23